62
Cap. Value Part Number*
(pF) Capacitance Tolerance
CYR10 M23269/01- (cont’d.)
500 Volts** ±1% ±2% ±5%
13 – * 035 * 036
15 – 037 038
16 – 039 040

with MIL-PRF-23269 –
(see Part Number section)
HOW TO ORDER
M23269J
02-3057
AVX 07 B
M23269 = Military specification
established reliability
glass capacitor
J = JAN Trademark
02 = Case size (CYR15)
3 = Failure rate (M level)
057 = Dash Number –
(capacitance in pF and
capacitance tolerance)
AVX = AVX Corporation
07 = Year
B = Lot Code
Cap. Value Part Number*
(pF) Capacitance Tolerance
CYR10 M23269/01-
500 Volts** ±.25pF ±.5pF ±5%
.5 * 001 – –
1.0 002 – –
1.5 003 – –
2.2 004 * 005 –
2.7 006 – –
3.0 007 008 –
3.3 009 – –
3.6 010 011 –
3.9 012 – –
4.3 013 014 –
4.7 015 – –
5.1 016 – –
5.6 017 – * 018
6.2 019 – 020
6.8 021 – 022
7.5 023 – 024
8.2 025 – 026
9.1 027 – 028
10 029 – 030
11 031 – 032
12 033 – 034
CYR15
CYR10
JCY7A
0R5JM A
V
X
0R5 = Capacitance code –
0R5 = 0.5pF
J = Capacitance tolerance –
J = ±5%, G = ±2%, F = ±1%
M = Failure level
AVX = AVX Corporation
J = JAN Trademark
C = Capacitor
Y = Glass Dielectric
7 = Last digit of year
A = 4 week lot code
* Add first digit to indicate failure rate.
** S LEVEL = 100V rating for all values.
/ —
Cap. Value Part Number*
(pF) Capacitance Tolerance
CYR10 M23269/01- (cont’d.)
300 Volts** ±1% ±2% ±5%
220 115 116 117
240 118 119 120
270 121 122 123
300 124 125 126
CYR15 M23269/02-
500 Volts** ±1% ±2% ±5%